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‘ST. l'UY & NEIGHBORH’D—$15.25.
Collected by J. Blyth.

John Gibb..................
Mrs Gilmour...............
JusGibb........................
Mrs Davidson...............
P Roincril......................
Mrs Falkenberg...........
Mr McDonald.............
Mrs J West....................
Mrs Fleming.................
David Craig.................
Mrs Smillie....................
Archd West...................
Sums under fifty cents

Mrs Cal way 
Wm Cragg ., 
Wm Hughes 
Mr Ray.,...

$1.00 Tlios 
P Gr
G Fai 
Jean ; 
Mrs S 
Elle ' 
Mrs i 
Wm : 
Sums

0.50
0.504.00

2.00 0.502.00
1.00 IiOPETOWN—$0.50.
1.00 No name given $0.501.00
0.75 GASPS BASIN $8.75.—(FOR 1859)

J Slous............................................ .... 00
W B McIntosh ...........
Mrs P Vautier...........
Abm Coffin ................
Mrs A Vautier............
Captain W Baker....
Joseph Shaw.............
Wm Clark....................
Collection at meeting

0.75
0.50 2.000.50 1.30 Sees i0.50 1.000.50 1.000.75 1.00 L1.00BEAUPORT & MONTMORENCI,— 

$16.00
Collected by Jas. Blyth.

Colle*0.60 Min0.50
Collet

Misi
Collet

Mrs Hunt..................
G B Hall...................... i
Mrs Anderson...............
Mrs Hooper..................
G Wakcham.................
Mrs Swan......................
Mrs Watcrson...............
Dr Douglas....................
Rev J Douglas.............
Mrs Douglas..................
Mrs Galbraith.............
Mrs Dean........................
Mrs Scrim......................
Mrs Saddler..................
MrsFerguson...............
Mrs Coulter..................
Mr May...........................
Sums under fifty cents

$2.00 $10.301.00 Deduct expenses at meeting... 1.551.00 and
1.00 Sundr

FRAMPTON—EAST AND WEST— 
$11.71.

Collected by Miss Johnstone Sf Miss 
Sutherland.

1.00
1.00 S
1.00 Collet1.00
1.00 Rev John Irvin.............

Mrs Wilson......................
Mrs W Henderson.........
W Henderson..................
Wm Morrow......................
David Johnstone...........
Mrs McBain ......................
Andw Ross........................
John Boss........................ \
Mrs Sutherland..............
W Bartholomew, Senr..
Hugh Bradley.................
Wm Hazlett....................
Small sums................

Alex 1 
Thos \ 
A Ash 
J W B 
Thos Î 
W Sin; 
DSmi 
W On 
A Orr 
Jos Lo 
J Ferg 
11 Mac 
T Lom 
J Edwi 
J Nutt 
J Wool 
Sums i

$3.001.00 1.001.00 1.001.00 1.000.50 1.000.50 0.500.50 0,500.50 0.500.50 0.500.50 0.60
0.50SCOTT’S BRIDGE—$6 75. 

Collected by J. Blyth. 0.50
0.50Jas Gillespie.... 

Mrs Crawford... 
Alex Hossack... 
Mrs Sample .... 
Under fifty cents

S3.00 0.711.50
1.00 STONEIIAM—$3.00.
l.OD Alex Fraser..................

John Fraser..................
D McMurray..................
Jas McKee....................
Sums under fifty cents

$1.000.25 0.60
0.50POINT LEVI & HADLOW—$6.25. 

Collected by J. Blyth. Collet0.50
0.60J Lambie......................

Mrs Patton....................
Mrs Roberts..................
Thos Amiraux.............
E Dawe...........................
Mrs J H Simons.........
Sums under fifty cents

$2.00 John 11 
John H 
M Jigg 
J Redft 
Wm Hi 
Z Goff, 
J B Mit 
AMcLt 
A frient 
Alex U 
R Woot 
W Frasi 
Mrs Lai

1.00 LAKE BEAUPORT—$2.62.
John Gosneld.................
Archbd Simmons.........
Samuel Taylor..............'
Sums under fifty cents!

1.00 $0.500.50 0.500.50 0.500.50 1.120.75
INDIAN COVE—$10.20.

Pierre Simon.....................
A friend................. ....'.
P Huquet................ .
Wm Simon.................... ’ ", *

1.00 i Enoch Lemesnrier.............

KENNEBEC—$4.50. 
Collected by Miss Armstrong and 

Miss Heaney.
$1.60

1.00
1.00Rev B Shaw 

Win Hughey
$1.00 1.00

.... 0.50

i 1

r


